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129. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 637 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Clausen 219.00 Clay Clausen$1984.67 10.00

2 569 Guns R For Shootin Ryan M. Humphrey 217.50 Ryan M. Humphrey$1208.06 9.00

3 285 Skeets Whizard Amy Stoney 217.00 Connie Stoney$906.04 8.00

4 571 Double My Chics Lisa Bissell 216.00 Jamie Bissell$776.61 7.00

5T 682 Better Not Rest Shannon Rafacz 215.50 Mark Rafacz$647.17 5.50

5T 114 Blo Gun Michael Garnett 215.50 Michael Garnett$647.17 5.50

7T 287 Gotta Twist It Up Sandra Bentien 215.00 Sandra Bentien$431.45 3.00

7T 355 Wimpy Kaweah Julia Beth Henderson 215.00 Julia Beth Henderson$431.45 3.00

7T 172 RC Fashion Chic Catherine Crandon 215.00 Catherine Crandon$431.45 3.00

10 146 Wimpys Little Nite Courtney Battison 214.50 Courtney Battison$302.01 1.00

11 326 Shiners Chic Jessica Sternberg 213.50 Rosanne Sternberg LLC$258.87 0.00

12T 327 Spook N Sparkle Jessica Sternberg 213.00 Rosanne Sternberg$194.15 0.00

12T 672 Wimpys Little Freckl Molly K Morgenstern 213.00 Molly K Morgenstern$194.15 0.00

14T 119 KR Skirt In The Dirt Jeff Kirkbride 212.50 Jeff Kirkbride$107.86 0.00

14T 680 Berried Treasure George Bell 212.50 George & Carol Bell$107.86 0.00

16T 366 Diamond Dappled Sandra M. Martin 211.50 Michael L Martin0.00

16T 573 West Coast Willie Janice Lehman 211.50 Janice Lehman0.00

18 513 Dunit The Gunner Way Ellen Lloyd Cummins 211.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins0.00

19T 641 Chickoree Tom Veronica Deans 210.00 Veronica Deans0.00

19T 656 Chex From A Star David J. Silva Sr 210.00 David J Sr Silva0.00

21T 325 Chic Filay Francesca Sternberg 209.50 Francesca Sternberg0.00

21T 600 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary Anne Van Degna 209.50 Bar Double C Ranch0.00

21T 576 CEE Another Spook George Bell 209.50 George & Carol, George & 0.00

24 473 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 207.50 Barn 66 LLC0.00

25 679 WLS Tinseltown B. Elizabeth Himes 206.50 Ruoff Dietter Reining Horses 0.00

26 438 Little Man Spook Polly Hilliard 206.00 Polly Hilliard0.00

27T 502 Whizota Michael Pope 205.50 Michael Pope0.00

27T 332 Topsys Tum Lety Buckley DDS 205.50 Lety Dr. Buckley0.00

29 281 Chic Whiza Dream Nichole A. Ingram 205.00 Nichole A. Ingram0.00

30T 452 Designed With Shine Jessica Sternberg 0.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC0.00

30T 340 Chickodoodle Stephanie Stewart 0.00 Stephanie Stewart0.00

30T 506 Outta Dough Paul Queen 0.00 Dorothy Queen0.00

130. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 637 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Clausen 219.00 Clay Clausen$909.02 10.00

2 569 Guns R For Shootin Ryan M. Humphrey 217.50 Ryan M. Humphrey$592.84 9.00

3 355 Wimpy Kaweah Julia Beth Henderson 215.00 Julia Beth Henderson$414.99 8.00

4 146 Wimpys Little Nite Courtney Battison 214.50 Courtney Battison$355.70 7.00

5 326 Shiners Chic Jessica Sternberg 213.50 Rosanne Sternberg LLC$316.18 6.00

6 327 Spook N Sparkle Jessica Sternberg 213.00 Rosanne Sternberg$276.66 5.00

7T 364 Walks With Swagger James Windham 212.50 James Windham$217.37 3.50

7T 119 KR Skirt In The Dirt Jeff Kirkbride 212.50 Jeff Kirkbride$217.37 3.50

9T 366 Diamond Dappled Sandra M. Martin 211.50 Michael L Martin$148.21 1.50

9T 573 West Coast Willie Janice Lehman 211.50 Janice Lehman$148.21 1.50
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11 513 Dunit The Gunner Way Ellen Lloyd Cummins 211.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins$118.57 0.00

12 656 Chex From A Star David J. Silva Sr 210.00 David J Sr Silva$98.81 0.00

13T 443 Suzy Que Wrangler Chris Sullivan 209.50 Chris & Pam Sullivan$46.11 0.00

13T 600 Blue Chocolate Kid Mary Anne Van Degna 209.50 Bar Double C Ranch$46.11 0.00

13T 565 Wimpys Memorabilia Tolbert Foster 209.50 Tolbert Foster$46.11 0.00

16 309 Shirley Shesa Tag Sidney Perdue 208.00 Kim Perdue0.00

17T 361 Yes Ima Gunner Sidney Perdue 207.50 Kim Perdue0.00

17T 231 Mega Juicy Lisa Anderson 207.50 Lisa Anderson0.00

17T 473 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 207.50 Barn 66 LLC0.00

20 438 Little Man Spook Polly Hilliard 206.00 Polly Hilliard0.00

21 332 Topsys Tum Lety Buckley DDS 205.50 Lety Dr. Buckley0.00

22 281 Chic Whiza Dream Nichole A. Ingram 205.00 Nichole A. Ingram0.00

23 373 A Great Red Bingo Randy Golden 204.50 Randy Golden0.00

24 116 Conquistador Rox Allison S. Buffington 201.00 Allison S. Buffington0.00

25 500 Doctor Dually Pep Nancy G. Stillwell 200.00 Nancy G Stillwell0.00

26T 394 Lil Miss Smarty Connie LeBlanc 0.00 Connie LeBlanc0.00

26T 452 Designed With Shine Jessica Sternberg 0.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC0.00

26T 340 Chickodoodle Stephanie Stewart 0.00 Stephanie Stewart0.00

26T 506 Outta Dough Paul Queen 0.00 Dorothy Queen0.00

131. USA USA-2: USA REINING AMATEUR #2 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 682 Better Not Rest Shannon Rafacz 215.50 Mark Rafacz4.00

2 364 Walks With Swagger James Windham 212.50 James Windham3.00

3 656 Chex From A Star David J. Silva Sr 210.00 David J Sr Silva2.00

4 565 Wimpys Memorabilia Tolbert Foster 209.50 Tolbert Foster1.00


